YHYain
Tea

HaimeHosaHwmwe

Ticle

InuTHEINA Yain «dapoxnuHr:
Elice tea "Darjeeling”

YHepHieih qaila
«Accam mokanbapu»
Black tea "Assam-mokalbari

YepHeiil apomaT «3pn Mpeia»,
«Halh c apomaTom maHro»
Black tea "Earl Grey

Senedsiia yah «Cervas
"Mango aroma tea"
Green tea "Sencha”

SeneHsliil apomaT:
Green aroma:

«Y TpEHHWIA pacceeT»
"Utrenniy rassvet”
«3eneHsIii ocMmaHTyc?
"Green-osmantus "
A acMmrHoBb liA»
"Jasmine"

LipeTouvHs1ia byaia
Flower tea
TpasaHOoA Yain
Herbal tea

Jlo66un-6ap

Beixog
Portion

300

200

300

200

300

300
300

Uena

80=00

80=00

80-00

80=00

BO=00




